
 

34 STARBOARD, 12/24 V,
BLACK, SIDE-MOUNT
Item Number 3850001000
GTIN 6947764683169
Stock status A


 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 


Technical specifications

Illustrations

 

DNV
True

45
67

LED Green
1
1

True

[30000]

0,04A
12
24

1

112,5
2

Acrylic
Clear

Polycarbonate
Reinforced
BL - Black

Black

68
52
48

0.095036

10
8

0.1033

Certificates
Certification
Marine Approved

Technical Data
Maximum ambient temperature (°C)
IP classification

Light Technical Data
Light source
Number of lamps
Power consumption light source (W)
Light source included

Lifetime
L70 Median useful life LED Ta25 (hr)

Electrical Data
Mains current
Main Feed DC (V) Min
Main Feed DC (V) Max
Total consumption (W)

Optic
Output angle (°)
Visibility (nm)
Material of diffuser
Diffuser material design

Housing
Main body material
Surface treatment
Body colour
Main body colour name

Dimensions
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Depth (mm)
Net weight (kg)

Cable Inlet
Max cable diameter (mm)
Min cable diameter (mm)

Logistic Data
Item gross weight (kg)

E
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